Renewable home heating
for new build developments
ecodan.co.uk
 03  02
Founded in 1921, Mitsubishi Electric is a leading global
supplier of energy-efficient heating equipment. We
are proud of our manufacturing prowess, innovative
solutions and quality products that are making a world

Heat pumpHeat pump
Find out more about
Ecodan service and
maintenance plans.
Find out more
about the MELCloud
Home App.
 15  14
Mitsubishi Electric Ecodan ASHP
SAP Product Characteristics
Database (PCDB) Codes
Brand name, Model name, Model qualifier Flow temp 35°C Flow temp 45°C Flow temp 55°C
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 5.0 kW, PUZ-WM50VHA
4.47 kW 4.82 kW 4.39 kW
104570 / 104574 104569 / 104573 104568 / 104572
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 6.0 kW, PUZ-WM60VAA
5.39 kW 5.81 kW 5.29 kW
104634 / 104638 104633 / 104637 104632 / 104636
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 8.5 kW, PUZ-WM85VAA
7.62 kW 8.22 kW 7.49 kW
104642 / 104646 104641 / 104645 104640 / 104644
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 8.5kW 3 Phase, PUZ-WM85YAA
7.62 kW 8.22 kW 7.49 kW
106393 / 106397 106392 / 106396 106391 / 106395
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 11.2 kW, PUZ-WM112VAA
9.04 kW 9.64 kW 8.78 kW
104650 / 104654 104649 / 104653 104648 / 104652
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 11.2kW 3 Phase, PUZ-WM112YAA
9.04 kW 9.64 kW 8.78 kW
106401 / 106405 106400 / 106404 106399 / 106403
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 14.0 kW, PUZ-HWM140VHA
12.6 kW 13.58 kW 12.38 kW
105057 / 105061 105056 / 105060 105055 / 105059
Mitsubishi Electric, Ecodan 14.0 kW 3 Phase, PUZ-HWM140YHA
12.6 kW 13.58 kW 12.38 kW
105065 / 105069 105064 / 105068 105063 / 105067
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ50VAA, Ecodan R290 5.0 kW
4.49 kW 4.84 kW 4.41 kW
108253 / 108253 108252 / 108256 108251 / 108255
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ60VAA, Ecodan R290 6.0 kW
5.39 kW 5.81 kW 5.29 kW
108262 / 108266 108261 / 108265 108260 / 108264
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ80VAA, Ecodan R290 8.0 kW
7.21 kW 7.78 kW 7.09 kW
108294 / 108298 108293 / 108297 108292 / 108296
Mitsubishi Electric, PUZ-WZ50VAA and EHPT20X-MEHEW,
Ecodan R290 5kW and Cylinder